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What is it?

It’s what has made us the 
world’s leading manufacturer  
of corded and cordless 
phones—for nearly 40 years.

 A roomy palette of contemporary,  
 classic, analog and SIP phones,  
 designed just for hotels.

 Innovations like antibacterial plastic  
 and battery-backup technology.

 Understanding what you and  
 your guests want, whether  
 USB charging ports or  
 compact footprints.

 The greenest standards— 
 from engineering to packaging.

 World-class service, support and  
 on-time delivery.

It’s using our advantage to  
further yours. 
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“With every project, we try to push the 
boundaries—to innovate; to bring something 
new to the market.”

– David Waterman, VTech Design Director
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At VTech, innovation is 
everything. It’s what guides 
us to design telephones that 
keep your costs down and your 
guests better connected— 
fusing market demands with  
the comforts of home.

 Battery-backup technology keeps  
 guests connected even when the  
 power’s out.

 USB ports provide easy access  
 for guests to charge smartphones.

 Petite Phone® models make the   
 most of tight spaces with compact  
 footprints.

 Customizable faceplates and  
 programmable guest service  
 keys promote hotel services  
 and amenities.
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Connect with elegance. 
Connect with VTech.
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When you’ve invested so  
much in upgrading your  
guest experience, you want to 
ensure no detail is overlooked. 
VTech hotel phones complete 
the backdrop, elevating your 
brand to the standard your 
guests expect. 

 Contemporary styles complement  
 a variety of interiors and  
 properties—from the luxury  
 resort to the short-stay motel. 

 Antibacterial plastic protects  
	 guests	and	housekeeping	staff	 
 from germs.

 Guests feel right at home  
 with intuitive, modern features,  
 including cordless handsets,  
 speakerphones, USB charging  
 ports and more.



 “Our strong R&D capability and 
economies of scale have always 

enabled us to introduce innovative, 
feature-rich products that are 

competitively priced.”

- Allan Wong, Chairman 
and Group CEO, VTech 

Holdings Ltd
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Since 1976, VTech has been 
designing the world’s top-
rated corded and cordless 
telephones. Our relentless 
pursuit of quality and innovation 
fuels the best-in-class 
engineering and greenest 
standards	that	help	define	 
our product line. 

 SIP and analog technologies  
 accommodate every need  
 and budget.

 In-house manufacturing results  
 in higher quality and safety  
 standards plus lower production  
 costs—savings we pass on to  
 our customers.

 Rigorous testing guarantees our  
 phones perform in all climates  
 and environments.

 ENERGY STAR®	qualification	 
 ensures our analog phones use  
 less energy.
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Analog Corded  
and Cordless Phones

Affordable and reliable, our analog phones 

offer straightforward features that will make 

your guests feel right at home. Choose from 

contemporary styles to complement today’s 

interiors or classic designs that make a more 

traditional impression.

A1210 | A1220
CL-A1110

A1410 | A1420 CL-A141HS | CL-A142HS A1310 | A1311 A1100

Corded Speakerphone
A2210 | A2220 

Petite Phone® (Non-Speakerphone)
A2211 | A2221

CTM-A241P | CTM-A242P 

TrimStyle
A2310 | A2321

Lobby
A2100 | A2310-NM

Cordless
A2410 | A2420

CTM-A2411 | CTM-A2421
CTM-A2411-BATT | CTM-A2421-BATT

CTM-A2510

CTM-A241HS | CTM-A242HS
CTM-A241SD | CTM-A242SD

Classic Styling

Contemporary Styling



SIP Corded  
and Cordless Phones

Form and function come together in our  

SIP phones. Contemporary styling lends a  

fresh, sophisticated touch to guest rooms,  

while advanced features cater to today’s road 

warriors. Easy to install and manage, these 

phones are also certified to work with most  

major PBXs worldwide.
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Corded Speakerphone
S2210 | S2220

Petite Phone® (Non-Speakerphone)
S2211 | S2221

CTM-S241P | CTM-S242P

TrimStyle*
S2310 | S2320

Cordless Lobby
S2100S2410 | S2420

CTM-S2411 | CTM-S2421
S241HS | S242HS

CTM-S241SD | CTM-S241SD

*SIP TrimStyle phones require a cordless base to work

Contemporary Styling



Product Index

Styling Technology Product Lines Model
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Corded Lobby Phone

Corded Phone

Corded Petite Phone®

Corded TrimStyle Phone

Cordless Phone

Cordless Phone with Handset Speed Dials

Cordless Phone with Battery Backup

Master Corded-Cordless Phone

Cordless Accessory Handset

Cordless Accessory Handset with Speed Dials

Accessory Petite Phone®

Corded Lobby Phone

Corded Phone

Corded Petite Phone®

Cordless Phone

Cordless Phone with Handset Speed Dials

Cordless Accessory Handset

Cordless Accessory Handset with Speed Dials

Accessory Petite Phone®

Accessory TrimStyle Phone

Corded Lobby Phone
Corded Lite Phone™

Corded Phone

Corded TrimStyle Phone (wall mount only)
Corded TrimStyle Phone (wall or desk mount)

Cordless Phone

Cordless Accessory Handset

1-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
1-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
1-Line
1-Line
2-Line
1-Line
2-Line

A2100
A2210
A2220
A2211
A2221
A2310, A2310-NM (No MWI*)
A2321
A2410
A2420
CTM-A2411
CTM-A2421
CTM-A2411-BATT
CTM-A2421-BATT
CTM-A2510
CTM-A241HS
CTM-A242HS
CTM-A241SD
CTM-A242SD
CTM-A241P
CTM-A242P
S2100
S2210
S2220
S2211
S2221
S2410
S2420
CTM-S2411
CTM-S2421
CTM-S241HS
CTM-S242HS
CTM-S241SD
CTM-S242SD
CTM-S241P
CTM-S242P
S2310
S2320
A1100
CL-A1110
A1210
A1220
A1310
A1311
A1410
A1420
CL-A141HS
CL-A142HS

Analog

Analog

SIP

Feature Matrix

Color Options

Silver Black Silver PearlMatte Black

Contemporary Styling

Matte Black Ash

Classic Styling Faceplates

Black PewterWhite Cream
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Guestroom Use

Bathroom Use

Public Area Use

Base Speaker

Handset Speaker

Speed Dials

Small Footprint

Mobility

Guest Safety

Reduce PBX Ports

ENERGY STAR®

Smartphone Charging

Antibacterial Plastic

Placement

Basics

Why VTech

1 Accessory products require pairing to cordless base

2 ENERGY STAR-qualified analog product

3 Smartphone charging – SIP corded and cordless

4 Models CTM-A241SD, A242SD, S241SD, S242SD only

5 SIP models S2310, S2320 only

3 3

2 2

5

4

Corded  Corded  
Petite Phone®

Cordless  Accessory 
Handset

TrimStyle Lobby
1

Accessory 
Petite Phone® 1
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